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Future Fisheries Review Panel

Statutory Citation: Section 87-1-273, MCA

The Future Fisheries Review Panel is responsible for assisting the Montana Department
of Fish, Wildlife, and Parks in reviewing projects submitted by public or private entities
for funding and determining which projects are appropriate for inclusion in the Future
Fisheries Improvement Program.

Membership
The Speaker of the House and the Senate Committee on Committees each choose a
legislative member to serve on the panel. Eleven other members, representing the
interests listed below, are appointed by the Governor or the Governor's designee. The
Panel is required to meet at least once every 6 months.

The Future Fisheries Review Panel must consist of at least 13 members, including but
not limited to:

# two legislators;
# a representative of conservation districts;
# a representative with expertise in commercial agriculture;
# a representative with expertise in irrigated agriculture;
# a private fisheries restoration professional;
# two members who are licensed Montana anglers;
# a representative with expertise in silviculture;
# a Montana high school student;
# a representative with expertise in mining reclamation techniques;
# a representative with expertise in fisheries; and
# one ex officio member from the Montana Department of Transportation who has

experience in highway impacts mitigation.
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MEMBERS OF THE PANEL

Legislative Members

Rep. Kendall Van Dyk (D)
P.O. Box 441
Billings, MT 59103-0441
Ph: 690-1728
kvandyk@mt.gov

Sen. Steve Gallus (D)
2319 Harvard Ave.
Butte, MT 59701-3854
Ph: 494-3914
steve.gallus@gmail.com

Public and State Agency Members

Mr. Rick Arnold
690 Painted Canyon Dr.
Bozeman, MT 59718
Ph: 539-4350
rarnold@resslermotors.com

Mr. Eric Evensen
834 20th Road NW
Choteau, MT  59422
Ph: 466-5930

Mr. Corey Fisher
28074 Highland Dr.
Missoula, MT 59802
Ph: 546-2979
cfisher@tu.org

Mr. Gary Frank
Montana Department of Natural
Resources and Conservation
2705 Spurgin Rd.
Missoula, MT 59801
Ph: 542-4328
gfrank@mt.gov

Mr. William Gavin
P.O. Box 363
Bozeman, MT 59771
Ph: 580-6872
gavin@yelres.com

Mr. Tom Martin
Montana Department of Transportation
P.O. Box 201001
Helena, MT 59620
Ph: 444-9252
tomartin@mt.gov

Mr. Marvin Miller
Montana Tech at the University of
Montana, Bureau of Mines and Geology
1300 W Park St.
Butte, MT 59701
Ph: 496-4155
mmiller@mtech.com

Mr. Alan Johnstone
50 Indian Creek Rd.
Wilsall, MT 59086
Ph: 578-2186
johnstoneranch@hughes.net
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Ms. Ann Schwend
Montana Department of Natural
Resources and Conservation
1424 9th St.
Helena, MT 59620
Ph: 444-1806
aschwend@mt.gov

Mr. Jim Stone
P.O. Box 148
Ovando, MT 59854
Ph: 793-5830
rsranch@blackfoot.net

Awaiting appointments.

Staff
Mr. Mark Lere
Montana Department of Fish, Wildlife, and Parks
1420 E Sixth Ave.
P.O. Box 200701
Helena, MT 59620-0701
Ph: 444-2432 FAX: 444-4952
mlere@mt.gov


